
matteo’s craft wine list
Special people, places, grapes and techniques from around the world with an emphasis on Italy.

Sparkling, White and Pink Selections

Prosecco, Mia Cantina, Italy
Italy’s classic bubbly enjoyed in Venice or Matteo’s.

Pinot Grigio, Cantina Tollo, Italy
European Winery of the year makes this beauty.

Sauvignon Blanc, Oak Grove, Reserve CA
Italian immigrants planted these wines.

Sauvignon Blanc, Totara, New Zealand
The winemaker who made New Zealand famous.

Chardonnay Unoaked, Monte Cepas, Argentina
Unoaked wine from Lanzarini family of Modena.

Chardonnay, Annabella, Napa
Who says Napa is just for killer Cabernet.

Riesling, Wildblumen, Rheinhessen
The grape that made German wine famous.

Moscato d’Asti, Rivetti Massimo, Italy
We think this is the world’s best Moscato.

Red Wine Selections

Pinot Noir, Alexis Soyer, Santa Maria CA
A wine made by a friend of Matteo’s.

Pinot Noir, Dante CA
Italian heritage made in the US.

Chianti, Villa Elena, Italy
Sorellia family house wine.

Merlot, Oak Grove Reserve, CA
Jeff Dye’s long love of balanced wine in the glass.

Malbec, Finca Pasion, Argentina
This 5th generation Italian family makes good wine.

Red Blend, “Rare Black”, CA
Italian style, California fruit.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Dante, CA
Combining Italian heritage with California grapes.

Cabernet Sauvignon, William Kavney, Alex Valley
Our favorite is back!

Sweet Red, Villa Rosa, Piedmont
Piedmont’s sweet treat.

Amicone, Cantine di Orca, Veneto
This gem comes from nobile vines in Veneto.

Pride of Italy
Barolo, Bravo Cordara, Piedmont, Italy
“King of Wines, Wine of Kings”, a worthy candidate 
for one of the greatest wines in the world.

Brunello di Montalcino, Podere La Vigna, Italy
Imagine a cherry branch broke off, rolled through

 the forest and hit a truck full of Gucci™ loafers.

Barbaresco, Rivetti Massimo, Neive, Italy
Friends of the restaurant make this beauty from 
the best Nebbiolo grapes and with greatest care.

Amarone, Vaona Veneto, Italy
The grapes are dried for over 120 days to 
concentrate the flavor and the rest is history.

Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice, IL Grigio
A walk through the Tuscan hills all bottled in a glass 
with cherry, balsam, forest floor and truffle notes.

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva, Aldiano  94 pts
Luca Maroni’s favorite from Abruzzo.

New World Wonders
Pinot Noir, Bluebird Hill, OR
Sue Shay’s nirvana for grapes.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Michael Pozzan, Alex Valley
Italian winemaking talent in Sonoma’s best appellation.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Annabella, Napa
A favorite of our guests made by an Italian family.

The Prisoner, Red Blend
The brands flagship wine.

 

7.5/30
 

7.5/30
  

7.5/30
 

10/40
 

7.5/30
 

9.5/38
 

8/32
 

9/36

 
 

8/32

 
10/40

    7/28

 7.5/30

 7/28

 8/32

 

8/32  

11/44 

   8.5/34  

8.5/34

 

65

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sailor’s Grave, Napa
Commemorating Italians in the Merchant Marine.

55

  40

 45

72

  

  8

60

 
79

 

65

 

75

 

55

 

 

Critic’s Corner
Chianti Governo, Rene, Tuscany  92 pts
Berries and plums with chocolate and hints of hazelnuts. 
Medium to full body with juicy tannins and a flavorful finish. 

Chardonnay, Giapoza, Sonoma Coast   91 pts 
Rich lemon curd, guava, tangerine zest with creamy 
layers of fruit and oak.

Malbec, Anticura, Mendoza  93 pts
South American sensation.

 
9/34

9.5/38

42

40

 

 

Wine Flights Available - 2oz each of 3 wines          12
Aromatic Whites, Sweeter Sides, Silky Smooth

Reds, Big Bold Flavors  (Ask your server for details.)

Red Blend, Annabella, CA
Italian style, California fruit.

12/45

House Sangria
Citrus-infused wine, marinated fruits, and brandy, 
topped with lemon-lime soda, red or white.  



bottled beer/other

WHITE CLAW
Mango and Black Cherry

BELL’S TWO HEARTED IPA

NEW BELGUIM VOODOO IPA

BLUE MOON

BUD LIGHT

CORONA

GL DORTMUNDER

MICHELOB ULTRA

MILLER LITE

O’DOULS N/A

SAM ADAMS

PERONI

 

VODKA SUNRISE
Smirno� vanilla vodka, 

pineapple juice, and grenadine
served on the rocks

10

RASPBERRY BOURBON SMASH
Bulliet Bourbon, Chambord, 
orange bitters, topped with 

ginger ale, mint garnish 
10

FOUR ROSES SIDE CAR
Four Roses bourbon, Grand Marnier,

shaken with lemon juice and 
orange twist served up

12

NEW FASHIONED 
 Maker’s Mark Bourbon, orange 
bitters, brown sugar simple syrup

Luxardo liquor, on the rocks
11

(Luxardo cherries $2)

TOM COLLINS
Beafeater London dry gin

shaken with lemon juice and
simple syrup sugar served on the rocks

10

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE
 Citron vodka, muddled basil, 

muddled strawberry, lemonade, 
Limoncello, on the rocks

9

MATTEO’S MANHATTAN
Bulliet burbon, Sweet 

Vermouth, Orange Bitters, 
Maraschino cherries

11
(Luxardo cherries $2)

MULO ITALIANO
Tito’s Vodka, Limoncello, 

Goya ginger beer, lemon, 
served on the rocks

10

  

matteo’s cocktails

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, Rumchatta

Kahlua Creme de Cacao, dark
chocolate garnish, served up

11

LIPSTICK MARTINI
Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, grenadine, 

Prosecco, muddled raspberries, 
served up

10

SILKY ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirno� vanilla vodka, 

a shot of espresso, simple syrup, 
a dash of chocolate bitters

12

NUTTY CARAMEL CUP
Peanut butter

whiskey, caramel vodka,
Kahlua, Rumchatta

11

BOMBAY BUBBLY
Bombay sapphire shaken with 

lemon juice, simple syrup, 
topped with Prosecco

12

beers on tap

PERONI

GREAT LAKES DORTMUNDER GOLD MILLER LITE

GREAT LAKES IPA STELLA

BOLD ORANGE IPA

martinis


