# MATTEO'S CRAFT WINE LIST

Special people, places, grapes and techniques from around the world with an emphasis on Italy.

## Sparkling, White and Pink Selections Critic's Corner

Sparking, white and rink selectio	115
Prosecco, Mia Cantina, Italy Italy's classic bubbly enjoyed in Venice or Matteo's.	7.5/30
Pinot Grigio, Cantina Tollo, Italy European Winery of the year makes this beauty.	7.5/30
Sauvignon Blanc, Oak Grove, Reserve CA Italian immigrants planted these wines.	7.5/30
Sauvignon Blanc, Totara, New Zealand The winemaker who made New Zealand famous.	10/40
Chardonnay Unoaked, Monte Cepas, Argentina Unoaked wine from Lanzarini family of Modena.	7.5/30
Chardonnay, Annabella, Napa Who says Napa is just for killer Cabernet.	9.5/38
Riesling, Wildblumen, Rheinhessen The grape that made German wine famous.	8/32
Moscato d'Asti, Rivetti Massimo, Italy We think this is the world's best Moscato.	9/36
<b>Red Wine Selections</b>	
Pinot Noir, Dante CA Italian heritage made in the US.	8/32
Pinot Noir, Alexis Soyer, Santa Maria CA A wine made by a friend of Matteo's.	10/40
Chianti, Villa Elena, Italy Sorellia family house wine.	7/28
Merlot, Oak Grove Reserve, CA Jeff Dye's long love of balanced wine in the glass.	7.5/30
Malbec, Finca Pasion, Argentina This 5th generation Italian family makes good wine.	7/28
Red Blend, "Rare Black", CA Italian style, California fruit.	8/32
Red Blend, Annabella, CA Italian style, California fruit.	12/45
Cabernet Sauvignon, Dante, CA Combining Italian heritage with California grapes.	8/32
Cabernet Sauvignon, William Kavney, Alex Valley Our favorite is back!	11/44
Sweet Red, Villa Rosa, Piedmont Piedmont's sweet treat.	8.5/34
Amicone, Cantine di Orca, Veneto This gem comes from nobile vines in Veneto.	8.5/34
Wine Flights Available - 2oz each of 3 wines Aromatic Whites, Sweeter Sides, Silky Smooth	12

Reds, Big Bold Flavors (Ask your server for details.)

	Critic's Corner	
30	Chianti Governo, Rene, Tuscany 92 pts Berries and plums with chocolate and hints of hazelnuts. Medium to full body with juicy tannins and a flavorful finish.	9/34
30		<b>-</b> (0.0
30	Chardonnay, Giapoza, Sonoma Coast91 pts9Rich lemon curd, guava, tangerine zest with creamy layers of fruit and oak.	0.5/38
40	Malbec, Anticura, Mendoza 93 pts South American sensation.	42
30	Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Riserva, Aldiano 94 pts Luca Maroni's favorite from Abruzzo.	40
38	Pride of Italy	
32	Barolo, Bravo Cordara, Piedmont, Italy "King of Wines, Wine of Kings", a worthy candidate for one of the greatest wines in the world.	60
36	Brunello di Montalcino, Podere La Vigna, Italy Imagine a cherry branch broke off, rolled through the forest and hit a truck full of Gucci™ loafers.	79
32 40	Barbaresco, Rivetti Massimo, Neive, Italy Friends of the restaurant make this beauty from the best Nebbiolo grapes and with greatest care.	65
28	Amarone, Vaona Veneto, Italy The grapes are dried for over 120 days to concentrate the flavor and the rest is history.	75
30 28	Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice, IL Grigio A walk through the Tuscan hills all bottled in a glass with cherry, balsam, forest floor and truffle notes.	55
32	New World Wonders	
45	Pinot Noir, Bluebird Hill, OR Sue Shay's nirvana for grapes.	65
32	Cabernet Sauvignon, Sailor's Grave, Napa Commemorating Italians in the Merchant Marine.	55
44	Cabernet Sauvignon, Michael Pozzan, Alex Valley Italian winemaking talent in Sonoma's best appellation.	40
34	Cabernet Sauvignon, Annabella, Napa A favorite of our guests made by an Italian family.	45
34	The Prisoner, Red Blend The brands flagship wine.	72
12	House Sangria Citrus-infused wine, marinated fruits, and brandy,	8

Citrus-infused wine, marinated fruits, and brandy, topped with lemon-lime soda, red or white.



#### STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

Citron vodka, muddled basil, muddled strawberry, lemonade, Limoncello, on the rocks 9

#### **MULO ITALIANO**

Tito's Vodka, Limoncello, Goya ginger beer, lemon, served on the rocks 10

#### NEW FASHIONED

Maker's Mark Bourbon, orange bitters, brown sugar simple syrup Luxardo liquor, on the rocks 11

(Luxardo cherries \$2)

#### **TOM COLLINS**

Beafeater London dry gin shaken with lemon juice and simple syrup sugar served on the rocks 10

#### **VODKA SUNRISE**

Smirnoff vanilla vodka, pineapple juice, and grenadine served on the rocks 10

#### FOUR ROSES SIDE CAR

Four Roses bourbon, Grand Marnier, shaken with lemon juice and orange twist served up 12

#### **MATTEO'S MANHATTAN**

Bulliet burbon, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Bitters, Maraschino cherries 11 (Luxardo cherries \$2)

#### **RASPBERRY BOURBON SMASH**

Bulliet Bourbon, Chambord, orange bitters, topped with ginger ale, mint garnish 10

### MARTINIS

#### **CHOCOLATE MARTINI**

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Rumchatta Kahlua Creme de Cacao, dark chocolate garnish, served up 11

nm

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, grenadine, Prosecco, muddled raspberries, served up 10

#### SILKY ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff vanilla vodka, a shot of espresso, simple syrup, a dash of chocolate bitters 12

#### **BOMBAY BUBBLY**

#### NUTTY CARAMEL CUP

Bombay sapphire shaken with lemon juice, simple syrup, topped with Prosecco 12

Peanut butter whiskey, caramel vodka, Kahlua, Rumchatta 11

### BEERS ON TAP

PERONI **STELLA** MILLER LITE

**BOLD ORANGE IPA GREAT LAKES IPA** GREAT LAKES DORTMUNDER GOLD

#### BOTTLED BEER/OTHER

WHITE CLAW Mango and Black Cherry **BELL'S TWO HEARTED IPA** NEW BELGUIM VOODOO IPA **BLUE MOON** 

**BUD LIGHT CORONA GL DORTMUNDER MICHELOB ULTRA** 

MILLER LITE **O'DOULS N/A** SAM ADAMS PERONI

LIPSTICK MARTINI